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ISU World Allround Speed Skating Championships
Olympic Oval - Calgary, Canada

Protocol 
March 7-8, 2015
Ladies & Men



OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

DRAW LADIES 500m

Saturday, 07 March 2015

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Claudia PECHSTEIN

Bo-Reum KIM

In

Out

9

14

GER

KOR

38.99

41.08
1

Jiachen HAO

Olga GRAF

In

Out

4

21

CHN

RUS

40.09

39.84
2

Frida VAN MEGEN

Leia BEHLAU

In

Out

19

8

NOR

GER

42.02

41.50
3

Marina ZUYEVA

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

In

Out

1

10

BLR

ITA

41.03

41.02
4

Miho TAKAGI

Linda DE VRIES

In

Out

12

15

JPN

NED

38.75

39.47
5

Jing LIU

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA

In

Out

5

20

CHN

POL

39.57

39.43
6

Marije JOLING

Xin ZHAO

In

Out

16

6

NED

CHN

39.63

39.49
7

Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ

Natalya VORONINA

In

Out

7

23

CZE

RUS

39.49

40.17
8

Ireen WÜST

Ayaka KIKUCHI

In

Out

17

11

NED

JPN

38.44

39.34
9

Ivanie BLONDIN

Kali CHRIST

In

Out

2

3

CAN

CAN

38.94

38.83
10

Heather RICHARDSON

Nana TAKAGI

In

Out

24

13

USA

JPN

36.90

38.88
11

Ida NJÅTUN

Yuliya SKOKOVA

In

Out

18

22

NOR

RUS

39.36

39.00
12

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)  /  Starter: Darrell HAACK (CAN)

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 19:47:49  06-03-15 page 1 of 1 



OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT LADIES 500m

Saturday, 07 March 2015

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 24 37.11Heather RICHARDSON In11  37.1101 USA

 3 38.67Kali CHRIST Out10  38.6702 CAN 1.56

 17 38.73Ireen WÜST In9  38.7303 NED 1.62

 2 38.93Ivanie BLONDIN In10  38.9304 CAN 1.82

 6 38.98Xin ZHAO Out7  38.9805 CHN 1.87

 18 39.01Ida NJÅTUN In12  39.0106 NOR 1.90

 11 39.04Ayaka KIKUCHI Out9  39.0407 JPN 1.93

 13 39.18Nana TAKAGI Out11  39.1808 JPN 2.07

 22 39.22Yuliya SKOKOVA Out12  39.2209 RUS 2.11

 7 39.23Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ In8  39.23010 CZE 2.12

 16 39.24Marije JOLING In7  39.24011 NED 2.13

 12 39.24Miho TAKAGI In5  39.24011 JPN 2.13

 15 39.26Linda DE VRIES Out5  39.26013 NED 2.15

 20 39.52Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA Out6  39.52014 POL 2.41

 5 39.62Jing LIU In6  39.62015 CHN 2.51

 23 39.77Natalya VORONINA Out8  39.77016 RUS 2.66

 9 40.00Claudia PECHSTEIN In1  40.00017 GER 2.89

 10 40.00Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA Out4  40.00017 ITA 2.89

 4 40.06Jiachen HAO In2  40.06019 CHN 2.95

 21 40.12Olga GRAF Out2  40.12020 RUS 3.01

 1 40.45Marina ZUYEVA In4  40.45021 BLR 3.34

 14 40.68Bo-Reum KIM Out1  40.68022 KOR 3.57

 8 41.40Leia BEHLAU Out3  41.40023 GER 4.29

 19 41.74Frida VAN MEGEN In3  41.74024 NOR 4.63

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)

Starter: Darrell HAACK (CAN)

Start: 12:04 - End: 12:26

Temp: 18°C

Hum: 30%

Ice Temp: -7°C

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on:  1:29:00AM  3/8/2015 page 1 of 1 



OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 500m

Saturday, 07 March 2015

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 9.  Claudia PECHSTEIN - GER 14.  Bo-Reum KIM - KOR

   11.20  14(11.2)100m

   40.00  17(28.8)FINISH

   11.73  23(11.7)100m

   40.68  22(28.9)FINISH

 2 4.  Jiachen HAO - CHN 21.  Olga GRAF - RUS

   11.32  17(11.3)100m

   40.06  19(28.7)FINISH

   11.48  21(11.4)100m

   40.12  20(28.6)FINISH

 3 19.  Frida VAN MEGEN - NOR 8.  Leia BEHLAU - GER

   11.99  24(11.9)100m

   41.74  24(29.7)FINISH

   11.61  22(11.6)100m

   41.40  23(29.7)FINISH

 4 1.  Marina ZUYEVA - BLR 10.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA

   11.31  16(11.3)100m

   40.45  21(29.1)FINISH

   11.47  20(11.4)100m

   40.00  17(28.5)FINISH

 5 12.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN 15.  Linda DE VRIES - NED

   10.81  2(10.8)100m

   39.24  11(28.4)FINISH

   10.88  4(10.8)100m

   39.26  13(28.3)FINISH

 6 5.  Jing LIU - CHN 20.  Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA - POL

   11.19  13(11.1)100m

   39.62  15(28.4)FINISH

   11.28  15(11.2)100m

   39.52  14(28.2)FINISH

 7 16.  Marije JOLING - NED 6.  Xin ZHAO - CHN

   11.11  10(11.1)100m

   39.24  11(28.1)FINISH

   10.81  2(10.8)100m

   38.98  5(28.1)FINISH

 8 7.  Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ - CZE 23.  Natalya VORONINA - RUS

   11.33  18(11.3)100m

   39.23  10(27.9)FINISH

   11.40  19(11.4)100m

   39.77  16(28.3)FINISH

 9 17.  Ireen WÜST - NED 11.  Ayaka KIKUCHI - JPN

   10.91  5(10.9)100m

   38.73  3(27.8)FINISH

   11.14  11(11.1)100m

   39.04  7(27.9)FINISH

 10 2.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN 3.  Kali CHRIST - CAN

   11.09  9(11.0)100m

   38.93  4(27.8)FINISH

   10.99  6(10.9)100m

   38.67  2(27.6)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 11 24.  Heather RICHARDSON - USA 13.  Nana TAKAGI - JPN

   10.57  1(10.5)100m

   37.11  1(26.5)FINISH

   10.99  6(10.9)100m

   39.18  8(28.1)FINISH

 12 18.  Ida NJÅTUN - NOR 22.  Yuliya SKOKOVA - RUS

   11.18  12(11.1)100m

   39.01  6(27.8)FINISH

   11.04  8(11.0)100m

   39.22  9(28.1)FINISH

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on:  2:05:47AM  3/8/2015 page 2 of 2 



OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

DRAW LADIES 3000m

Saturday, 07 March 2015

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Jing LIU

Jiachen HAO

In

Out

5

4

CHN

CHN

4:10.75

4:19.18
1

Marina ZUYEVA

Leia BEHLAU

In

Out

1

8

BLR

GER

4:12.96

4:18.39
2

Frida VAN MEGEN

Xin ZHAO

In

Out

19

6

NOR

CHN

4:17.02

4:11.73
3

Miho TAKAGI

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

In

Out

12

10

JPN

ITA

4:07.18

4:05.35
4

Natalya VORONINA

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA

In

Out

23

20

RUS

POL

4:10.91

4:02.37
5

Ida NJÅTUN

Nana TAKAGI

In

Out

18

13

NOR

JPN

4:01.47

4:04.47
6

Yuliya SKOKOVA

Ayaka KIKUCHI

In

Out

22

11

RUS

JPN

4:07.00

4:03.04
7

Kali CHRIST

Bo-Reum KIM

In

Out

3

14

CAN

KOR

4:09.20

4:04.62
8

Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ

Marije JOLING

In

Out

7

16

CZE

NED

3:55.55

4:03.34
9

Heather RICHARDSON

Claudia PECHSTEIN

In

Out

24

9

USA

GER

4:05.83

3:57.35
10

Ireen WÜST

Olga GRAF

In

Out

17

21

NED

RUS

3:58.01

4:03.47
11

Linda DE VRIES

Ivanie BLONDIN

In

Out

15

2

NED

CAN

4:01.00

4:04.99
12

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)  /  Starter: Sung-Yeol JAEGAL (KOR)
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OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT LADIES 3000m

Saturday, 07 March 2015

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 7 3:55.10Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ In9  39.1831 CZE

 17 4:00.34Ireen WÜST In11  40.0562 NED 5.24

 15 4:02.41Linda DE VRIES In12  40.4013 NED 7.31

 16 4:02.85Marije JOLING Out9  40.4754 NED 7.75

 9 4:02.93Claudia PECHSTEIN Out10  40.4885 GER 7.83

 2 4:04.03Ivanie BLONDIN Out12  40.6716 CAN 8.93

 23 4:04.54Natalya VORONINA In5  40.7567 RUS 9.44

 18 4:04.89Ida NJÅTUN In6  40.8158 NOR 9.79

 24 4:05.00Heather RICHARDSON In10  40.8339 USA 9.90

 20 4:06.79Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA Out5  41.13110 POL 11.69

 3 4:06.99Kali CHRIST In8  41.16511 CAN 11.89

 12 4:07.11Miho TAKAGI In4  41.18512 JPN 12.01

 13 4:07.60Nana TAKAGI Out6  41.26613 JPN 12.50

 11 4:08.88Ayaka KIKUCHI Out7  41.48014 JPN 13.78

 10 4:09.50Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA Out4  41.58315 ITA 14.40

 14 4:10.00Bo-Reum KIM Out8  41.66616 KOR 14.90

 21 4:10.64Olga GRAF Out11  41.77317 RUS 15.54

 19 4:11.28Frida VAN MEGEN In3  41.88018 NOR 16.18

 6 4:11.92Xin ZHAO Out3  41.98619 CHN 16.82

 1 4:12.05Marina ZUYEVA In2  42.00820 BLR 16.95

 8 4:12.38Leia BEHLAU Out2  42.06321 GER 17.28

 22 4:12.89Yuliya SKOKOVA In7  42.14822 RUS 17.79

 4 4:13.00Jiachen HAO Out1  42.16623 CHN 17.90

 5 4:17.26Jing LIU In1  42.87624 CHN 22.16

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)

Starter: Sung-Yeol JAEGAL (KOR)

Start: 13:23 - End: 14:24

Temp: 18°C

Hum: 30%

Ice Temp: -7°C

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on:  3:26:15AM  3/8/2015 page 1 of 1 



OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 3000m

Saturday, 07 March 2015

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 5.  Jing LIU - CHN 4.  Jiachen HAO - CHN

   20.65  16(20.6)200m

   52.50  20(31.8)600m

 1:25.21  22(32.7)1000m

 1:58.68  24(33.4)1400m

 2:32.00  24(33.3)1800m

 3:05.62  24(33.6)2200m

 3:40.62  24(35.0)2600m

 4:17.26  24(36.6)FINISH

   20.89  20(20.8)200m

   52.47  18(31.5)600m

 1:24.67  19(32.2)1000m

 1:57.84  22(33.1)1400m

 2:31.54  23(33.7)1800m

 3:05.11  23(33.5)2200m

 3:39.06  23(33.9)2600m

 4:13.00  23(33.9)FINISH

 2 1.  Marina ZUYEVA - BLR 8.  Leia BEHLAU - GER

   20.71  18(20.7)200m

   52.47  18(31.7)600m

 1:24.00  15(31.5)1000m

 1:56.03  15(32.0)1400m

 2:28.56  15(32.5)1800m

 3:02.20  18(33.6)2200m

 3:36.75  19(34.5)2600m

 4:12.05  20(35.3)FINISH

   20.77  19(20.7)200m

   52.07  13(31.3)600m

 1:24.43  17(32.3)1000m

 1:57.02  18(32.5)1400m

 2:29.96  20(32.9)1800m

 3:03.37  20(33.4)2200m

 3:37.81  22(34.4)2600m

 4:12.38  21(34.5)FINISH

 3 19.  Frida VAN MEGEN - NOR 6.  Xin ZHAO - CHN

   21.54  23(21.5)200m

   53.40  24(31.8)600m

 1:25.54  24(32.1)1000m

 1:58.23  23(32.6)1400m

 2:31.15  22(32.9)1800m

 3:04.26  22(33.1)2200m

 3:37.54  21(33.2)2600m

 4:11.28  18(33.7)FINISH

   20.91  21(20.9)200m

   52.23  15(31.3)600m

 1:23.46  13(31.2)1000m

 1:55.38  13(31.9)1400m

 2:28.29  13(32.9)1800m

 3:02.00  17(33.7)2200m

 3:36.60  18(34.6)2600m

 4:11.92  19(35.3)FINISH

 4 12.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN 10.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA

   20.25  8(20.2)200m

   52.40  16(32.1)600m

 1:24.07  16(31.6)1000m

 1:56.09  16(32.0)1400m

 2:28.32  14(32.2)1800m

 3:00.77  13(32.4)2200m

 3:33.50  11(32.7)2600m

 4:07.11  12(33.6)FINISH

   20.31  9(20.3)200m

   51.73  12(31.4)600m

 1:23.72  14(31.9)1000m

 1:55.94  14(32.2)1400m

 2:28.64  16(32.7)1800m

 3:01.77  15(33.1)2200m

 3:36.02  16(34.2)2600m

 4:09.50  15(33.4)FINISH

 5 23.  Natalya VORONINA - RUS 20.  Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA - POL

   20.40  13(20.4)200m

   52.16  14(31.7)600m

 1:23.45  12(31.2)1000m

 1:55.25  12(31.8)1400m

 2:27.25  10(32.0)1800m

 2:59.87  9(32.6)2200m

 3:32.31  9(32.4)2600m

 4:04.54  7(32.2)FINISH

   20.34  10(20.3)200m

   51.56  11(31.2)600m

 1:23.41  11(31.8)1000m

 1:55.23  11(31.8)1400m

 2:27.85  12(32.6)1800m

 3:00.15  10(32.3)2200m

 3:33.05  10(32.9)2600m

 4:06.79  10(33.7)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 6 18.  Ida NJÅTUN - NOR 13.  Nana TAKAGI - JPN

   19.92  6(19.9)200m

   50.87  7(30.9)600m

 1:22.36  7(31.4)1000m

 1:54.30  7(31.9)1400m

 2:26.62  7(32.3)1800m

 2:59.12  8(32.5)2200m

 3:31.94  8(32.8)2600m

 4:04.89  8(32.9)FINISH

   20.34  10(20.3)200m

   51.39  8(31.0)600m

 1:23.11  9(31.7)1000m

 1:55.02  9(31.9)1400m

 2:27.70  11(32.6)1800m

 3:00.54  11(32.8)2200m

 3:33.86  13(33.3)2600m

 4:07.60  13(33.7)FINISH

 7 22.  Yuliya SKOKOVA - RUS 11.  Ayaka KIKUCHI - JPN

   20.38  12(20.3)200m

   52.40  16(32.0)600m

 1:24.47  18(32.0)1000m

 1:56.94  17(32.4)1400m

 2:29.84  19(32.9)1800m

 3:03.40  21(33.5)2200m

 3:37.42  20(34.0)2600m

 4:12.89  22(35.4)FINISH

   20.12  7(20.1)200m

   50.80  6(30.6)600m

 1:22.17  6(31.3)1000m

 1:54.30  7(32.1)1400m

 2:27.19  9(32.8)1800m

 3:00.76  12(33.5)2200m

 3:34.72  14(33.9)2600m

 4:08.88  14(34.1)FINISH

 8 3.  Kali CHRIST - CAN 14.  Bo-Reum KIM - KOR

   20.67  17(20.6)200m

   53.19  22(32.5)600m

 1:25.30  23(32.1)1000m

 1:57.75  21(32.4)1400m

 2:29.58  18(31.8)1800m

 3:01.35  14(31.7)2200m

 3:33.71  12(32.3)2600m

 4:06.99  11(33.2)FINISH

   20.96  22(20.9)200m

   52.67  21(31.7)600m

 1:24.79  20(32.1)1000m

 1:57.06  19(32.2)1400m

 2:29.40  17(32.3)1800m

 3:01.96  16(32.5)2200m

 3:35.33  15(33.3)2600m

 4:10.00  16(34.6)FINISH

 9 7.  Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ - CZE 16.  Marije JOLING - NED

   19.88  5(19.8)200m

   49.65  2(29.7)600m

 1:19.71  2(30.0)1000m

 1:50.20  1(30.4)1400m

 2:20.87  1(30.6)1800m

 2:51.81  1(30.9)2200m

 3:23.21  1(31.4)2600m

 3:55.10  1(31.8)FINISH

   19.64  3(19.6)200m

   49.83  4(30.1)600m

 1:20.18  3(30.3)1000m

 1:51.39  3(31.2)1400m

 2:23.74  4(32.3)1800m

 2:56.69  4(32.9)2200m

 3:29.61  4(32.9)2600m

 4:02.85  4(33.2)FINISH

 10 24.  Heather RICHARDSON - USA 9.  Claudia PECHSTEIN - GER

   18.72  1(18.7)200m

   48.99  1(30.2)600m

 1:20.23  4(31.2)1000m

 1:52.57  5(32.3)1400m

 2:25.32  5(32.7)1800m

 2:58.09  6(32.7)2200m

 3:31.16  7(33.0)2600m

 4:05.00  9(33.8)FINISH

   20.47  15(20.4)200m

   51.53  9(31.0)600m

 1:23.22  10(31.6)1000m

 1:55.07  10(31.8)1400m

 2:27.10  8(32.0)1800m

 2:59.02  7(31.9)2200m

 3:31.14  6(32.1)2600m

 4:02.93  5(31.7)FINISH

 11 17.  Ireen WÜST - NED 21.  Olga GRAF - RUS

   19.69  4(19.6)200m

   49.71  3(30.0)600m

 1:19.69  1(29.9)1000m

 1:50.28  2(30.5)1400m

 2:21.32  2(31.0)1800m

 2:53.17  2(31.8)2200m

 3:26.36  2(33.1)2600m

 4:00.34  2(33.9)FINISH

   21.54  23(21.5)200m

   53.22  23(31.6)600m

 1:25.19  21(31.9)1000m

 1:57.57  20(32.3)1400m

 2:29.98  21(32.4)1800m

 3:02.86  19(32.8)2200m

 3:36.34  17(33.4)2600m

 4:10.64  17(34.3)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 12 15.  Linda DE VRIES - NED 2.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN

   19.63  2(19.6)200m

   50.19  5(30.5)600m

 1:20.84  5(30.6)1000m

 1:51.79  4(30.9)1400m

 2:23.29  3(31.5)1800m

 2:55.63  3(32.3)2200m

 3:28.46  3(32.8)2600m

 4:02.41  3(33.9)FINISH

   20.46  14(20.4)200m

   51.55  10(31.0)600m

 1:22.92  8(31.3)1000m

 1:54.29  6(31.3)1400m

 2:25.86  6(31.5)1800m

 2:57.56  5(31.7)2200m

 3:30.13  5(32.5)2600m

 4:04.03  6(33.9)FINISH
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CLASSIFICATION LADIES

OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN) / 7 & 8 March 2015

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Heather RICHARDSON1 USA 77.94337.11 1 4:05.00 924

Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ2 CZE 78.413 1,4139.23 10 3:55.10 17

Ireen WÜST3 NED 78.786 2,5338.73 3 4:00.34 217

Ivanie BLONDIN4 CAN 79.601 4,9838.93 4 4:04.03 62

Linda DE VRIES5 NED 79.661 5,1639.26 13 4:02.41 315

Marije JOLING6 NED 79.715 5,3239.24 11 4:02.85 416

Ida NJÅTUN7 NOR 79.825 5,6539.01 6 4:04.89 818

Kali CHRIST8 CAN 79.835 5,6838.67 2 4:06.99 113

Miho TAKAGI9 JPN 80.425 7,4539.24 11 4:07.11 1212

Nana TAKAGI10 JPN 80.446 7,5139.18 8 4:07.60 1313

Claudia PECHSTEIN11 GER 80.488 7,6440.00 17 4:02.93 59

Ayaka KIKUCHI12 JPN 80.520 7,7439.04 7 4:08.88 1411

Natalya VORONINA13 RUS 80.526 7,7539.77 16 4:04.54 723

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA14 POL 80.651 8,1339.52 14 4:06.79 1020

Xin ZHAO15 CHN 80.966 9,0738.98 5 4:11.92 196

Yuliya SKOKOVA16 RUS 81.368 10,2839.22 9 4:12.89 2222

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA17 ITA 81.583 10,9240.00 17 4:09.50 1510

Olga GRAF18 RUS 81.893 11,8540.12 20 4:10.64 1721

Jiachen HAO19 CHN 82.226 12,8540.06 19 4:13.00 234

Bo-Reum KIM20 KOR 82.346 13,2140.68 22 4:10.00 1614

Marina ZUYEVA21 BLR 82.458 13,5540.45 21 4:12.05 201

Jing LIU22 CHN 82.496 13,6639.62 15 4:17.26 245

Leia BEHLAU23 GER 83.463 16,5641.40 23 4:12.38 218

Frida VAN MEGEN24 NOR 83.620 17,0441.74 24 4:11.28 1819
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OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

DRAW LADIES 1500m *revised 1*

Sunday, 08 March 2015

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Frida VAN MEGENIn 19 83.620 (24)NOR 2:04.45
1

Jing LIU

Leia BEHLAU

In

Out

5

8

82.496

83.463

(22)

(23)

CHN

GER

2:00.45

2:02.35
2

Bo-Reum KIM

Marina ZUYEVA

In

Out

14

1

82.346

82.458

(20)

(21)

KOR

BLR

1:56.12

2:02.52
3

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA

Jiachen HAO

In

Out

10

4

81.583

82.226

(17)

(19)

ITA

CHN

2:01.77

2:01.93
4

Xin ZHAO

Yuliya SKOKOVA

In

Out

6

22

80.966

81.368

(15)

(16)

CHN

RUS

1:57.39

1:53.87
5

Natalya VORONINA

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA

In

Out

23

20

80.526

80.651

(13)

(14)

RUS

POL

2:01.69

1:54.77
6

Claudia PECHSTEIN

Ayaka KIKUCHI

In

Out

9

11

80.488

80.520

(11)

(12)

GER

JPN

1:54.31

1:56.55
7

Miho TAKAGI

Nana TAKAGI

In

Out

12

13

80.425

80.446

(9)

(10)

JPN

JPN

1:56.16

1:55.25
8

Ida NJÅTUN

Kali CHRIST

In

Out

18

3

79.825

79.835

(7)

(8)

NOR

CAN

1:54.09

1:55.35
9

Linda DE VRIES

Marije JOLING

In

Out

15

16

79.661

79.715

(5)

(6)

NED

NED

1:56.48

1:56.85
10

Ireen WÜST

Ivanie BLONDIN

In

Out

17

2

78.786

79.601

(3)

(4)

NED

CAN

1:52.08

1:57.59
11

Heather RICHARDSON

Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ

In

Out

24

7

77.943

78.413

(1)

(2)

USA

CZE

1:52.55

1:54.44
12

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)  /  Starter: Sung-Yeol JAEGAL (KOR)
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OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT LADIES 1500m

Sunday, 08 March 2015

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 18 1:52.71Ida NJÅTUN In9  37.5701 NOR

 24 1:54.23Heather RICHARDSON In12  38.0762 USA 1.52

 17 1:54.28Ireen WÜST In11  38.0933 NED 1.57

 3 1:54.44Kali CHRIST Out9  38.1464 CAN 1.73

 7 1:54.55Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ Out12  38.1835 CZE 1.84

 15 1:55.57Linda DE VRIES In10  38.5236 NED 2.86

 22 1:56.30Yuliya SKOKOVA Out5  38.7667 RUS 3.59

 9 1:56.35Claudia PECHSTEIN In7  38.7838 GER 3.64

 13 1:56.46Nana TAKAGI Out8  38.8209 JPN 3.75

 20 1:56.50Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA Out6  38.83310 POL 3.79

 12 1:56.83Miho TAKAGI In8  38.94311 JPN 4.12

 2 1:56.85Ivanie BLONDIN Out11  38.95012 CAN 4.14

 6 1:57.44Xin ZHAO In5  39.14613 CHN 4.73

 11 1:57.61Ayaka KIKUCHI Out7  39.20314 JPN 4.90

 23 1:58.11Natalya VORONINA In6  39.37015 RUS 5.40

 16 1:58.86Marije JOLING Out10  39.62016 NED 6.15

 14 1:58.86Bo-Reum KIM In3  39.62016 KOR 6.15

 10 1:59.59Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA In4  39.86318 ITA 6.88

 8 1:59.96Leia BEHLAU Out2  39.98619 GER 7.25

 4 2:00.10Jiachen HAO Out4  40.03320 CHN 7.39

 5 2:00.35Jing LIU In2  40.11621 CHN 7.64

 1 2:01.09Marina ZUYEVA Out3  40.36322 BLR 8.38

 19 2:02.34Frida VAN MEGEN In1  40.78023 NOR 9.63

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)

Starter: Sung-Yeol JAEGAL (KOR)

Start: 11:00 - End: 11:41

Temp: 16°C

Hum: 29%

Ice Temp: -7°C
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OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 1500m

Sunday, 08 March 2015

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 19.  Frida VAN MEGEN - NOR

   28.05  23(28.0)300m

   58.64  23(30.5)700m

 1:30.02  23(31.3)1100m

 2:02.34  23(32.3)FINISH

300m

700m

1100m

FINISH

 2 5.  Jing LIU - CHN 8.  Leia BEHLAU - GER

   26.57  16(26.5)300m

   56.30  17(29.7)700m

 1:27.41  18(31.1)1100m

 2:00.35  21(32.9)FINISH

   27.01  20(27.0)300m

   56.72  21(29.7)700m

 1:27.87  20(31.1)1100m

 1:59.96  19(32.0)FINISH

 3 14.  Bo-Reum KIM - KOR 1.  Marina ZUYEVA - BLR

   27.46  22(27.4)300m

   56.56  19(29.1)700m

 1:26.72  17(30.1)1100m

 1:58.86  16(32.1)FINISH

   26.81  18(26.8)300m

   56.49  18(29.6)700m

 1:28.10  22(31.6)1100m

 2:01.09  22(32.9)FINISH

 4 10.  Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA 4.  Jiachen HAO - CHN

   27.09  21(27.0)300m

   56.85  22(29.7)700m

 1:27.65  19(30.8)1100m

 1:59.59  18(31.9)FINISH

   26.70  17(26.7)300m

   56.57  20(29.8)700m

 1:27.96  21(31.3)1100m

 2:00.10  20(32.1)FINISH

 5 6.  Xin ZHAO - CHN 22.  Yuliya SKOKOVA - RUS

   26.03  6(26.0)300m

   55.33  14(29.3)700m

 1:25.62  14(30.2)1100m

 1:57.44  13(31.8)FINISH

   26.21  11(26.2)300m

   54.93  11(28.7)700m

 1:24.71  8(29.7)1100m

 1:56.30  7(31.5)FINISH

 6 23.  Natalya VORONINA - RUS 20.  Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA - POL

   26.55  15(26.5)300m

   56.22  16(29.6)700m

 1:26.55  16(30.3)1100m

 1:58.11  15(31.5)FINISH

   26.32  14(26.3)300m

   54.59  7(28.2)700m

 1:24.78  9(30.1)1100m

 1:56.50  10(31.7)FINISH

 7 9.  Claudia PECHSTEIN - GER 11.  Ayaka KIKUCHI - JPN

   26.81  18(26.8)300m

   55.98  15(29.1)700m

 1:25.59  13(29.6)1100m

 1:56.35  8(30.7)FINISH

   26.01  4(26.0)300m

   54.63  8(28.6)700m

 1:25.05  10(30.4)1100m

 1:57.61  14(32.5)FINISH

 8 12.  Miho TAKAGI - JPN 13.  Nana TAKAGI - JPN

   26.13  7(26.1)300m

   55.27  13(29.1)700m

 1:25.10  11(29.8)1100m

 1:56.83  11(31.7)FINISH

   26.23  12(26.2)300m

   55.02  12(28.7)700m

 1:25.20  12(30.1)1100m

 1:56.46  9(31.2)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 9 18.  Ida NJÅTUN - NOR 3.  Kali CHRIST - CAN

   26.13  7(26.1)300m

   53.95  2(27.8)700m

 1:22.55  2(28.6)1100m

 1:52.71  1(30.1)FINISH

   26.14  10(26.1)300m

   54.14  4(28.0)700m

 1:23.34  4(29.2)1100m

 1:54.44  4(31.1)FINISH

 10 15.  Linda DE VRIES - NED 16.  Marije JOLING - NED

   25.77  2(25.7)300m

   54.15  5(28.3)700m

 1:23.87  5(29.7)1100m

 1:55.57  6(31.7)FINISH

   26.01  4(26.0)300m

   54.76  10(28.7)700m

 1:26.31  15(31.5)1100m

 1:58.86  16(32.5)FINISH

 11 17.  Ireen WÜST - NED 2.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN

   25.85  3(25.8)300m

   54.03  3(28.1)700m

 1:23.32  3(29.2)1100m

 1:54.28  3(30.9)FINISH

   26.25  13(26.2)300m

   54.49  6(28.2)700m

 1:24.47  7(29.9)1100m

 1:56.85  12(32.3)FINISH

 12 24.  Heather RICHARDSON - USA 7.  Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ - CZE

   24.71  1(24.7)300m

   52.58  1(27.8)700m

 1:22.21  1(29.6)1100m

 1:54.23  2(32.0)FINISH

   26.13  7(26.1)300m

   54.65  9(28.5)700m

 1:24.13  6(29.4)1100m

 1:54.55  5(30.4)FINISH
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CLASSIFICATION LADIES

OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN) / 7 & 8 March 2015

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Heather RICHARDSON1 USA 116.01937.11 1 4:05.00 1:54.239 224

Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ2 CZE 116.596 5,7739.23 10 3:55.10 1:54.551 57

Ireen WÜST3 NED 116.879 8,6038.73 3 4:00.34 1:54.282 317

Ida NJÅTUN4 NOR 117.395 13,7639.01 6 4:04.89 1:52.718 118

Kali CHRIST5 CAN 117.981 19,6238.67 2 4:06.99 1:54.4411 43

Linda DE VRIES6 NED 118.184 21,6539.26 13 4:02.41 1:55.573 615

Ivanie BLONDIN7 CAN 118.551 25,3238.93 4 4:04.03 1:56.856 122

Nana TAKAGI8 JPN 119.266 32,4739.18 8 4:07.60 1:56.4613 913

Claudia PECHSTEIN9 GER 119.271 32,5240.00 17 4:02.93 1:56.355 89

Marije JOLING10 NED 119.335 33,1639.24 11 4:02.85 1:58.864 1616

Miho TAKAGI11 JPN 119.368 33,4939.24 11 4:07.11 1:56.8312 1112

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA12 POL 119.484 34,6539.52 14 4:06.79 1:56.5010 1020

Ayaka KIKUCHI13 JPN 119.723 37,0439.04 7 4:08.88 1:57.6114 1411

Natalya VORONINA14 RUS 119.896 38,7739.77 16 4:04.54 1:58.117 1523

Xin ZHAO15 CHN 120.112 40,9338.98 5 4:11.92 1:57.4419 136

Yuliya SKOKOVA16 RUS 120.134 41,1539.22 9 4:12.89 1:56.3022 722

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA17 ITA 121.446 54,2740.00 17 4:09.50 1:59.5915 1810

Bo-Reum KIM18 KOR 121.966 59,4740.68 22 4:10.00 1:58.8616 1614

Jiachen HAO19 CHN 122.259 62,4040.06 19 4:13.00 2:00.1023 204

Jing LIU20 CHN 122.612 65,9339.62 15 4:17.26 2:00.3524 215

Marina ZUYEVA21 BLR 122.821 68,0240.45 21 4:12.05 2:01.0920 221

Leia BEHLAU22 GER 123.449 74,3041.40 23 4:12.38 1:59.9621 198

Frida VAN MEGEN23 NOR 124.400 83,8141.74 24 4:11.28 2:02.3418 2319

Olga GRAF24 RUS 81.89340.12 20 4:10.64 1721
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OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

DRAW LADIES 5000m

Sunday, 08 March 2015

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Linda DE VRIES

Marije JOLING

In

Out

15

16

118.184

119.335

(6)

(10)

NED

NED

7:02.77

7:03.19
1

Ivanie BLONDIN

Kali CHRIST

In

Out

2

3

118.551

117.981

(7)

(5)

CAN

CAN

7:04.68

7:26.27
2

Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ

Ireen WÜST

In

Out

7

17

116.596

116.879

(2)

(3)

CZE

NED

6:42.66

6:54.28
3

Ida NJÅTUN

Heather RICHARDSON

In

Out

18

24

117.395

116.019

(4)

(1)

NOR

USA

7:09.41
4

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)  /  Starter: Darrell HAACK (CAN)

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 11:49:38  08-03-15 page 1 of 1 



OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT LADIES 5000m

Sunday, 08 March 2015

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 7 6:51.21Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ In3  41.1211 CZE

 15 7:03.43Linda DE VRIES In1  42.3432 NED 12.22

 17 7:03.99Ireen WÜST Out3  42.3993 NED 12.78

 18 7:04.00Ida NJÅTUN In4  42.4004 NOR 12.79

 2 7:06.99Ivanie BLONDIN In2  42.6995 CAN 15.78

 16 7:08.80Marije JOLING Out1  42.8806 NED 17.59

 24 7:20.27Heather RICHARDSON Out4  44.0277 USA 29.06

 3 7:24.10Kali CHRIST Out2  44.4108 CAN 32.89

Referee: Dan IMMERFALL (USA)

Starter: Darrell HAACK (CAN)

Start: 13:05 - End: 13:38

Temp: 16°C

Hum: 29%

Ice Temp: -7°C

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on:  1:39:33AM  3/9/2015 page 1 of 1 



OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 5000m

Sunday, 08 March 2015

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 15.  Linda DE VRIES - NED 16.  Marije JOLING - NED

   20.65  4(20.6)200m

   53.52  6(32.8)600m

 1:26.34  4(32.8)1000m

 1:59.66  4(33.3)1400m

 2:33.03  4(33.3)1800m

 3:06.36  4(33.3)2200m

 3:39.50  3(33.1)2600m

 4:12.79  3(33.2)3000m

 4:46.19  3(33.4)3400m

 5:19.84  3(33.6)3800m

 5:53.85  3(34.0)4200m

 6:28.37  2(34.5)4600m

 7:03.43  2(35.0)FINISH

   20.54  3(20.5)200m

   53.45  5(32.9)600m

 1:26.80  6(33.3)1000m

 2:00.26  5(33.4)1400m

 2:34.49  6(34.2)1800m

 3:08.88  6(34.3)2200m

 3:43.28  6(34.4)2600m

 4:18.15  7(34.8)3000m

 4:53.03  7(34.8)3400m

 5:27.80  7(34.7)3800m

 6:02.30  6(34.5)4200m

 6:35.82  6(33.5)4600m

 7:08.80  6(32.9)FINISH

 2 2.  Ivanie BLONDIN - CAN 3.  Kali CHRIST - CAN

   21.51  7(21.5)200m

   55.13  7(33.6)600m

 1:28.82  7(33.6)1000m

 2:03.03  7(34.2)1400m

 2:36.87  7(33.8)1800m

 3:10.62  7(33.7)2200m

 3:44.25  7(33.6)2600m

 4:17.90  6(33.6)3000m

 4:51.65  6(33.7)3400m

 5:25.49  5(33.8)3800m

 5:59.18  5(33.6)4200m

 6:32.93  5(33.7)4600m

 7:06.99  5(34.0)FINISH

   22.37  8(22.3)200m

   56.90  8(34.5)600m

 1:31.56  8(34.6)1000m

 2:06.53  8(34.9)1400m

 2:41.46  8(34.9)1800m

 3:16.46  8(35.0)2200m

 3:51.07  8(34.6)2600m

 4:25.78  8(34.7)3000m

 5:00.76  8(34.9)3400m

 5:35.90  8(35.1)3800m

 6:11.49  8(35.5)4200m

 6:47.42  8(35.9)4600m

 7:24.10  8(36.6)FINISH

 3 7.  Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ - CZE 17.  Ireen WÜST - NED

   21.00  5(21.0)200m

   52.86  2(31.8)600m

 1:24.94  2(32.0)1000m

 1:57.45  1(32.5)1400m

 2:29.89  1(32.4)1800m

 3:02.30  1(32.4)2200m

 3:34.85  1(32.5)2600m

 4:07.52  1(32.6)3000m

 4:40.30  1(32.7)3400m

 5:13.05  1(32.7)3800m

 5:45.90  1(32.8)4200m

 6:18.89  1(32.9)4600m

 6:51.21  1(32.3)FINISH

   21.32  6(21.3)200m

   53.38  4(32.0)600m

 1:25.75  3(32.3)1000m

 1:58.15  3(32.4)1400m

 2:30.96  2(32.8)1800m

 3:03.98  2(33.0)2200m

 3:37.59  2(33.6)2600m

 4:11.23  2(33.6)3000m

 4:45.18  2(33.9)3400m

 5:19.23  2(34.0)3800m

 5:53.76  2(34.5)4200m

 6:28.83  3(35.0)4600m

 7:03.99  3(35.1)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 4 18.  Ida NJÅTUN - NOR 24.  Heather RICHARDSON - USA

   20.44  2(20.4)200m

   52.90  3(32.4)600m

 1:26.39  5(33.4)1000m

 2:00.36  6(33.9)1400m

 2:33.90  5(33.5)1800m

 3:07.65  5(33.7)2200m

 3:41.21  5(33.5)2600m

 4:15.17  4(33.9)3000m

 4:49.00  4(33.8)3400m

 5:22.74  4(33.7)3800m

 5:56.38  4(33.6)4200m

 6:30.25  4(33.8)4600m

 7:04.00  4(33.7)FINISH

   19.35  1(19.3)200m

   50.63  1(31.2)600m

 1:23.68  1(33.0)1000m

 1:57.61  2(33.9)1400m

 2:31.47  3(33.8)1800m

 3:05.62  3(34.1)2200m

 3:40.32  4(34.7)2600m

 4:15.20  5(34.8)3000m

 4:51.00  5(35.8)3400m

 5:27.79  6(36.7)3800m

 6:05.97  7(38.1)4200m

 6:44.27  7(38.3)4600m

 7:20.27  7(36.0)FINISH
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CLASSIFICATION LADIES

OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN) / 7 & 8 March 2015

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 3000m 1500m 5000mNr

Martina SÁBLIKOVÁ1 CZE 157.71739.23 10 3:55.10 1:54.55 6:51.211 5 17

Ireen WÜST2 NED 159.278 1.5738.73 3 4:00.34 1:54.28 7:03.992 3 317

Ida NJÅTUN3 NOR 159.795 2.0839.01 6 4:04.89 1:52.71 7:04.008 1 418

Heather RICHARDSON4 USA 160.046 2.3337.11 1 4:05.00 1:54.23 7:20.279 2 724

Linda DE VRIES5 NED 160.527 2.8139.26 13 4:02.41 1:55.57 7:03.433 6 215

Ivanie BLONDIN6 CAN 161.250 3.5438.93 4 4:04.03 1:56.85 7:06.996 12 52

Marije JOLING7 NED 162.215 4.5039.24 11 4:02.85 1:58.86 7:08.804 16 616

Kali CHRIST8 CAN 162.391 4.6838.67 2 4:06.99 1:54.44 7:24.1011 4 83

Nana TAKAGI9 JPN 119.26639.18 8 4:07.60 1:56.4613 913

Claudia PECHSTEIN10 GER 119.27140.00 17 4:02.93 1:56.355 89

Miho TAKAGI11 JPN 119.36839.24 11 4:07.11 1:56.8312 1112

Luiza ZLOTKOWSKA12 POL 119.48439.52 14 4:06.79 1:56.5010 1020

Ayaka KIKUCHI13 JPN 119.72339.04 7 4:08.88 1:57.6114 1411

Natalya VORONINA14 RUS 119.89639.77 16 4:04.54 1:58.117 1523

Xin ZHAO15 CHN 120.11238.98 5 4:11.92 1:57.4419 136

Yuliya SKOKOVA16 RUS 120.13439.22 9 4:12.89 1:56.3022 722

Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA17 ITA 121.44640.00 17 4:09.50 1:59.5915 1810

Bo-Reum KIM18 KOR 121.96640.68 22 4:10.00 1:58.8616 1614

Jiachen HAO19 CHN 122.25940.06 19 4:13.00 2:00.1023 204

Jing LIU20 CHN 122.61239.62 15 4:17.26 2:00.3524 215

Marina ZUYEVA21 BLR 122.82140.45 21 4:12.05 2:01.0920 221

Leia BEHLAU22 GER 123.44941.40 23 4:12.38 1:59.9621 198

Frida VAN MEGEN23 NOR 124.40041.74 24 4:11.28 2:02.3418 2319

Olga GRAF24 RUS 81.89340.12 20 4:10.64 1721
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OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

DRAW MEN 500m - DIVISION A

Saturday, 07 March 2015

Lane Name CountryNrPair  

Seung-Hoon LEE

Patrick BECKERT

In

Out

41

36

KOR

GER  
1

Bram SMALLENBROEK

Alexis CONTIN

In

Out

31

35

AUT

FRA  
2

Konrád NAGY

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

In

Out

37

33

HUN

CAN  
3

Andrea GIOVANNINI

Douwe DE VRIES

In

Out

38

43

ITA

NED  
4

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI

Bart SWINGS

In

Out

50

32

POL

BEL  
5

Cheol-Min KIM

Danil SINITSYN

In

Out

40

53

KOR

RUS  
6

Sergey GRYAZTSOV

Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN

In

Out

52

48

RUS

NOR  
7

Sven KRAMER

Haralds SILOVS

In

Out

44

42

NED

LAT  
8

Denny MORRISON

Simen SPIELER NILSEN

In

Out

34

47

CAN

NOR  
9

Koen VERWEIJ

Shane WILLIAMSON

In

Out

45

39

NED

JPN  
10

Zbigniew BRODKA

Jan SZYMANSKI

In

Out

49

51

POL

POL  
11

Håvard BØKKO

Denis YUSKOV

In

Out

46

54

NOR

RUS  
12

Referee: Erik ØSMUNDSET (NOR)  /  Starter: Jouko VESTERLUND (FIN)
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OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT MEN 500m

Saturday, 07 March 2015

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 34 34.98Denny MORRISON In9  34.9801 CAN

 54 35.64Denis YUSKOV Out12  35.6402 RUS 0.66

 49 35.78Zbigniew BRODKA In11  35.7803 POL 0.80

 48 35.87Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN Out7  35.8704 NOR 0.89

 46 35.91Håvard BØKKO In12  35.9105 NOR 0.93

 50 35.93Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI In5  35.9306 POL 0.95

 51 35.97Jan SZYMANSKI Out11  35.9707 POL 0.99

 40 36.04Cheol-Min KIM In6  36.0408 KOR 1.06

 52 36.17Sergey GRYAZTSOV In7  36.1709 RUS 1.19

 44 36.20Sven KRAMER In8  36.20010 NED 1.22

 42 36.20Haralds SILOVS Out8  36.20010 LAT 1.22

 41 36.34Seung-Hoon LEE In1  36.34012 KOR 1.36

 39 36.47Shane WILLIAMSON Out10  36.47013 JPN 1.49

 47 36.50Simen SPIELER NILSEN Out9  36.50014 NOR 1.52

 38 36.57Andrea GIOVANNINI In4  36.57015 ITA 1.59

 31 36.57Bram SMALLENBROEK In2  36.57015 AUT 1.59

 35 36.57Alexis CONTIN Out2  36.57015 FRA 1.59

 37 36.59Konrád NAGY In3  36.59018 HUN 1.61

 53 36.59Danil SINITSYN Out6  36.59018 RUS 1.61

 43 36.63Douwe DE VRIES Out4  36.63020 NED 1.65

 32 36.70Bart SWINGS Out5  36.70021 BEL 1.72

 33 37.03Ted-Jan BLOEMEN Out3  37.03022 CAN 2.05

 36 37.77Patrick BECKERT Out1  37.77023 GER 2.79

 45 DNFKoen VERWEIJ In10 -- NED

Referee: Erik ØSMUNDSET (NOR)

Starter: Jouko VESTERLUND (FIN)

Start: 12:33 - End: 12:57

Temp: 18°C

Hum: 30%

Ice Temp: -7°C
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OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 500m

Saturday, 07 March 2015

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 41.  Seung-Hoon LEE - KOR 36.  Patrick BECKERT - GER

   10.54  17(10.5)100m

   36.34  12(25.8)FINISH

   10.65  21(10.6)100m

   37.77  22(27.1)FINISH

 2 31.  Bram SMALLENBROEK - AUT 35.  Alexis CONTIN - FRA

   10.51  16(10.5)100m

   36.57  14(26.0)FINISH

   10.57  19(10.5)100m

   36.57  14(26.0)FINISH

 3 37.  Konrád NAGY - HUN 33.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN

   10.67  22(10.6)100m

   36.59  17(25.9)FINISH

   10.49  15(10.4)100m

   37.03  21(26.5)FINISH

 4 38.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA 43.  Douwe DE VRIES - NED

   10.45  13(10.4)100m

   36.57  14(26.1)FINISH

   10.56  18(10.5)100m

   36.63  19(26.0)FINISH

 5 50.  Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI - POL 32.  Bart SWINGS - BEL

   10.33  10(10.3)100m

   35.93  6(25.6)FINISH

   10.63  20(10.6)100m

   36.70  20(26.0)FINISH

 6 40.  Cheol-Min KIM - KOR 53.  Danil SINITSYN - RUS

   10.31  9(10.3)100m

   36.04  8(25.7)FINISH

   10.47  14(10.4)100m

   36.59  17(26.1)FINISH

 7 52.  Sergey GRYAZTSOV - RUS 48.  Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN - NOR

   10.21  7(10.2)100m

   36.17  9(25.9)FINISH

   10.12  5(10.1)100m

   35.87  4(25.7)FINISH

 8 44.  Sven KRAMER - NED 42.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT

   10.34  11(10.3)100m

   36.20  10(25.8)FINISH

   10.40  12(10.4)100m

   36.20  10(25.8)FINISH

 9 34.  Denny MORRISON - CAN 47.  Simen SPIELER NILSEN - NOR

   10.08  4(10.0)100m

   34.98  1(24.9)FINISH

   10.03  3(10.0)100m

   36.50  13(26.4)FINISH

 10 45.  Koen VERWEIJ - NED 39.  Shane WILLIAMSON - JPN

   36.47  23(36.4)100m

FINISH

   36.47  23(10.1)100m

FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 11 49.  Zbigniew BRODKA - POL 51.  Jan SZYMANSKI - POL

   10.27  8(10.2)100m

   35.78  3(25.5)FINISH

   10.15  6(10.1)100m

   35.97  7(25.8)FINISH

 12 46.  Håvard BØKKO - NOR 54.  Denis YUSKOV - RUS

    9.96  1(09.9)100m

   35.91  5(25.9)FINISH

   10.01  2(10.0)100m

   35.64  2(25.6)FINISH
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OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

DRAW MEN 5000m - DIVISION A

Saturday, 07 March 2015

Lane Name CountryNrPair  

Bram SMALLENBROEK

Simen SPIELER NILSEN

In

Out

31

47

AUT

NOR  
1

Sergey GRYAZTSOV

Haralds SILOVS

In

Out

52

42

RUS

LAT  
2

Cheol-Min KIM

Denny MORRISON

In

Out

40

34

KOR

CAN  
3

Konrád NAGY

Zbigniew BRODKA

In

Out

37

49

HUN

POL  
4

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI

Danil SINITSYN

In

Out

50

53

POL

RUS  
5

Jan SZYMANSKI

Andrea GIOVANNINI

In

Out

51

38

POL

ITA  
6

Shane WILLIAMSON

Bart SWINGS

In

Out

39

32

JPN

BEL  
7

Koen VERWEIJ

Håvard BØKKO

In

Out

45

46

NED

NOR  
8

Alexis CONTIN

Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN

In

Out

35

48

FRA

NOR  
9

Denis YUSKOV

Douwe DE VRIES

In

Out

54

43

RUS

NED  
10

Sven KRAMER

Seung-Hoon LEE

In

Out

44

41

NED

KOR  
11

Patrick BECKERT

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

In

Out

36

33

GER

CAN  
12

Referee: Erik ØSMUNDSET (NOR)  /  Starter: Andrè DE VRIES (NED)
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OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT MEN 5000m

Saturday, 07 March 2015

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 44 6:07.49Sven KRAMER In11  36.7491 NED

 48 6:11.77Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN Out9  37.1772 NOR 4.28

 54 6:13.64Denis YUSKOV In10  37.3643 RUS 6.15

 35 6:15.02Alexis CONTIN In9  37.5024 FRA 7.53

 32 6:15.42Bart SWINGS Out7  37.5425 BEL 7.93

 36 6:16.60Patrick BECKERT In12  37.6606 GER 9.11

 43 6:17.81Douwe DE VRIES Out10  37.7817 NED 10.32

 33 6:22.40Ted-Jan BLOEMEN Out12  38.2408 CAN 14.91

 38 6:23.62Andrea GIOVANNINI Out6  38.3629 ITA 16.13

 47 6:24.69Simen SPIELER NILSEN Out1  38.46910 NOR 17.20

 34 6:25.01Denny MORRISON Out3  38.50111 CAN 17.52

 50 6:25.09Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI In5  38.50912 POL 17.60

 42 6:25.22Haralds SILOVS Out2  38.52213 LAT 17.73

 46 6:25.79Håvard BØKKO Out8  38.57914 NOR 18.30

 41 6:26.91Seung-Hoon LEE Out11  38.69115 KOR 19.42

 49 6:27.79Zbigniew BRODKA Out4  38.77916 POL 20.30

 52 6:28.37Sergey GRYAZTSOV In2  38.83717 RUS 20.88

 31 6:31.33Bram SMALLENBROEK In1  39.13318 AUT 23.84

 39 6:34.92Shane WILLIAMSON In7  39.49219 JPN 27.43

 40 6:36.46Cheol-Min KIM In3  39.64620 KOR 28.97

 37 6:40.61Konrád NAGY In4  40.06121 HUN 33.12

 51 6:44.92Jan SZYMANSKI In6  40.49222 POL 37.43

 53 DQDanil SINITSYN Out5 -- RUS

 45 WDRKoen VERWEIJ In8 -24 NED

Referee: Erik ØSMUNDSET (NOR)

Starter: Andrè DE VRIES (NED)

Start: 14:50 - End: 16:44

Temp: 18°C

Hum: 30%

Ice Temp: -7°C
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OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 5000m

Saturday, 07 March 2015

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 31.  Bram SMALLENBROEK - AUT 47.  Simen SPIELER NILSEN - NOR

   18.73  8(18.7)200m

   47.54  3(28.8)600m

 1:16.92  4(29.3)1000m

 1:46.87  6(29.9)1400m

 2:16.92  5(30.0)1800m

 2:47.22  10(30.3)2200m

 3:17.68  10(30.4)2600m

 3:48.53  11(30.8)3000m

 4:19.98  12(31.4)3400m

 4:52.43  18(32.4)3800m

 5:25.46  19(33.0)4200m

 5:58.09  19(32.6)4600m

 6:31.33  19(33.2)FINISH

   18.74  9(18.7)200m

   48.33  11(29.5)600m

 1:18.10  14(29.7)1000m

 1:48.59  18(30.4)1400m

 2:18.70  19(30.1)1800m

 2:49.04  19(30.3)2200m

 3:19.40  18(30.3)2600m

 3:49.93  17(30.5)3000m

 4:20.41  15(30.4)3400m

 4:50.85  12(30.4)3800m

 5:21.66  11(30.8)4200m

 5:52.87  11(31.2)4600m

 6:24.69  10(31.8)FINISH

 2 52.  Sergey GRYAZTSOV - RUS 42.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT

   18.48  4(18.4)200m

   47.79  8(29.3)600m

 1:17.71  8(29.9)1000m

 1:47.60  10(29.8)1400m

 2:17.78  12(30.1)1800m

 2:48.21  12(30.4)2200m

 3:18.73  13(30.5)2600m

 3:49.42  14(30.6)3000m

 4:20.28  14(30.8)3400m

 4:51.62  16(31.3)3800m

 5:23.45  17(31.8)4200m

 5:55.68  18(32.2)4600m

 6:28.37  18(32.6)FINISH

   18.78  10(18.7)200m

   47.77  7(28.9)600m

 1:17.98  11(30.2)1000m

 1:48.26  16(30.2)1400m

 2:18.52  16(30.2)1800m

 2:48.78  16(30.2)2200m

 3:19.18  16(30.4)2600m

 3:49.80  16(30.6)3000m

 4:20.61  16(30.8)3400m

 4:51.39  14(30.7)3800m

 5:22.35  13(30.9)4200m

 5:53.63  12(31.2)4600m

 6:25.22  13(31.5)FINISH

 3 40.  Cheol-Min KIM - KOR 34.  Denny MORRISON - CAN

   19.35  22(19.3)200m

   49.09  22(29.7)600m

 1:18.74  19(29.6)1000m

 1:48.91  20(30.1)1400m

 2:19.26  21(30.3)1800m

 2:50.26  23(31.0)2200m

 3:21.31  23(31.0)2600m

 3:52.92  22(31.6)3000m

 4:24.89  22(31.9)3400m

 4:57.31  21(32.4)3800m

 5:29.96  21(32.6)4200m

 6:03.04  21(33.0)4600m

 6:36.46  21(33.4)FINISH

   19.21  20(19.2)200m

   48.50  15(29.2)600m

 1:18.35  15(29.8)1000m

 1:48.23  15(29.8)1400m

 2:18.36  15(30.1)1800m

 2:48.22  13(29.8)2200m

 3:18.17  11(29.9)2600m

 3:48.39  10(30.2)3000m

 4:18.85  10(30.4)3400m

 4:49.52  9(30.6)3800m

 5:20.54  9(31.0)4200m

 5:52.23  9(31.6)4600m

 6:25.01  11(32.7)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 4 37.  Konrád NAGY - HUN 49.  Zbigniew BRODKA - POL

   18.94  13(18.9)200m

   48.58  17(29.6)600m

 1:18.46  17(29.8)1000m

 1:48.98  21(30.5)1400m

 2:19.33  23(30.3)1800m

 2:50.19  22(30.8)2200m

 3:21.25  22(31.0)2600m

 3:52.95  23(31.7)3000m

 4:25.07  23(32.1)3400m

 4:57.88  22(32.8)3800m

 5:31.47  22(33.5)4200m

 6:05.89  22(34.4)4600m

 6:40.61  22(34.7)FINISH

   19.01  15(19.0)200m

   48.50  15(29.4)600m

 1:18.80  21(30.3)1000m

 1:48.99  22(30.1)1400m

 2:19.31  22(30.3)1800m

 2:49.58  21(30.2)2200m

 3:20.13  20(30.5)2600m

 3:50.58  19(30.4)3000m

 4:21.06  18(30.4)3400m

 4:51.95  17(30.8)3800m

 5:23.21  16(31.2)4200m

 5:55.17  17(31.9)4600m

 6:27.79  17(32.6)FINISH

 5 50.  Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI - POL 53.  Danil SINITSYN - RUS

   19.20  19(19.2)200m

   48.83  20(29.6)600m

 1:18.42  16(29.5)1000m

 1:48.39  17(29.9)1400m

 2:18.63  18(30.2)1800m

 2:49.38  20(30.7)2200m

 3:20.20  21(30.8)2600m

 3:51.10  20(30.9)3000m

 4:21.88  19(30.7)3400m

 4:52.82  19(30.9)3800m

 5:23.74  18(30.9)4200m

 5:54.60  15(30.8)4600m

 6:25.09  12(30.4)FINISH

   19.78  23(19.7)200m

   49.79  23(30.0)600m

 1:19.70  23(29.9)1000m

 1:49.31  23(29.6)1400m

 2:19.02  20(29.7)1800m

 2:48.96  18(29.9)2200m

 3:19.28  17(30.3)2600m

 3:49.77  15(30.4)3000m

 4:20.61  16(30.8)3400m

 4:51.41  15(30.8)3800m

 5:23.10  15(31.6)4200m

 5:55.11  16(32.0)4600m

 6:25.51  14(30.4)FINISH

 6 51.  Jan SZYMANSKI - POL 38.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA

   18.65  6(18.6)200m

   48.03  9(29.3)600m

 1:17.85  9(29.8)1000m

 1:48.17  14(30.3)1400m

 2:18.32  14(30.1)1800m

 2:48.88  17(30.5)2200m

 3:19.83  19(30.9)2600m

 3:51.13  21(31.3)3000m

 4:23.68  21(32.5)3400m

 4:58.37  23(34.6)3800m

 5:34.67  23(36.3)4200m

 6:09.51  23(34.8)4600m

 6:44.92  23(35.4)FINISH

   18.78  10(18.7)200m

   48.10  10(29.3)600m

 1:18.04  13(29.9)1000m

 1:48.03  12(29.9)1400m

 2:18.16  13(30.1)1800m

 2:48.22  13(30.0)2200m

 3:18.46  12(30.2)2600m

 3:48.93  12(30.4)3000m

 4:19.64  11(30.7)3400m

 4:50.43  11(30.7)3800m

 5:21.29  10(30.8)4200m

 5:52.39  10(31.1)4600m

 6:23.62  9(31.2)FINISH

 7 39.  Shane WILLIAMSON - JPN 32.  Bart SWINGS - BEL

   18.43  3(18.4)200m

   47.40  2(28.9)600m

 1:16.80  3(29.4)1000m

 1:46.81  5(30.0)1400m

 2:17.12  8(30.3)1800m

 2:47.92  11(30.8)2200m

 3:18.95  15(31.0)2600m

 3:50.55  18(31.6)3000m

 4:22.50  20(31.9)3400m

 4:54.83  20(32.3)3800m

 5:27.42  20(32.5)4200m

 6:00.83  20(33.4)4600m

 6:34.92  20(34.0)FINISH

   18.71  7(18.7)200m

   47.54  3(28.8)600m

 1:16.63  2(29.0)1000m

 1:45.70  2(29.0)1400m

 2:14.98  3(29.2)1800m

 2:44.53  3(29.5)2200m

 3:14.25  4(29.7)2600m

 3:43.87  4(29.6)3000m

 4:13.58  4(29.7)3400m

 4:43.46  4(29.8)3800m

 5:13.67  3(30.2)4200m

 5:44.10  4(30.4)4600m

 6:15.42  5(31.3)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 8 45.  Koen VERWEIJ - NED 46.  Håvard BØKKO - NOR

200m

600m

1000m

1400m

1800m

2200m

2600m

3000m

3400m

3800m

4200m

4600m

FINISH

   19.02  16(19.0)200m

   48.33  11(29.3)600m

 1:17.66  7(29.3)1000m

 1:47.30  7(29.6)1400m

 2:17.11  7(29.8)1800m

 2:47.11  9(30.0)2200m

 3:17.46  9(30.3)2600m

 3:47.93  9(30.4)3000m

 4:18.74  9(30.8)3400m

 4:49.97  10(31.2)3800m

 5:21.72  12(31.7)4200m

 5:53.63  12(31.9)4600m

 6:25.79  15(32.1)FINISH

 9 35.  Alexis CONTIN - FRA 48.  Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN - NOR

   18.78  10(18.7)200m

   48.59  18(29.8)600m

 1:18.47  18(29.8)1000m

 1:47.82  11(29.3)1400m

 2:17.28  11(29.4)1800m

 2:46.97  8(29.6)2200m

 3:16.55  6(29.5)2600m

 3:46.25  5(29.7)3000m

 4:16.00  5(29.7)3400m

 4:45.67  5(29.6)3800m

 5:15.34  5(29.6)4200m

 5:45.01  5(29.6)4600m

 6:15.02  4(30.0)FINISH

   18.58  5(18.5)200m

   47.74  6(29.1)600m

 1:17.00  6(29.2)1000m

 1:46.05  4(29.0)1400m

 2:15.20  4(29.1)1800m

 2:44.54  4(29.3)2200m

 3:13.74  3(29.2)2600m

 3:42.92  3(29.1)3000m

 4:12.34  3(29.4)3400m

 4:41.68  2(29.3)3800m

 5:11.12  2(29.4)4200m

 5:40.83  2(29.7)4600m

 6:11.77  2(30.9)FINISH

 10 54.  Denis YUSKOV - RUS 43.  Douwe DE VRIES - NED

   18.26  1(18.2)200m

   47.15  1(28.8)600m

 1:16.29  1(29.1)1000m

 1:45.27  1(28.9)1400m

 2:14.42  2(29.1)1800m

 2:43.59  2(29.1)2200m

 3:12.83  2(29.2)2600m

 3:42.55  2(29.7)3000m

 4:12.18  2(29.6)3400m

 4:42.32  3(30.1)3800m

 5:13.67  3(31.3)4200m

 5:43.68  3(30.0)4600m

 6:13.64  3(29.9)FINISH

   19.09  17(19.0)200m

   48.96  21(29.8)600m

 1:18.76  20(29.8)1000m

 1:48.09  13(29.3)1400m

 2:17.27  10(29.1)1800m

 2:46.73  5(29.4)2200m

 3:16.50  5(29.7)2600m

 3:46.41  6(29.9)3000m

 4:16.43  6(30.0)3400m

 4:46.50  7(30.0)3800m

 5:16.91  7(30.4)4200m

 5:47.33  7(30.4)4600m

 6:17.81  7(30.4)FINISH

 11 44.  Sven KRAMER - NED 41.  Seung-Hoon LEE - KOR

   18.35  2(18.3)200m

   47.68  5(29.3)600m

 1:16.96  5(29.2)1000m

 1:45.76  3(28.8)1400m

 2:14.37  1(28.6)1800m

 2:43.52  1(29.1)2200m

 3:12.42  1(28.9)2600m

 3:41.47  1(29.0)3000m

 4:10.19  1(28.7)3400m

 4:39.18  1(28.9)3800m

 5:08.41  1(29.2)4200m

 5:37.86  1(29.4)4600m

 6:07.49  1(29.6)FINISH

   18.96  14(18.9)200m

   48.49  14(29.5)600m

 1:18.95  22(30.4)1000m

 1:48.73  19(29.7)1400m

 2:18.55  17(29.8)1800m

 2:48.59  15(30.0)2200m

 3:18.89  14(30.3)2600m

 3:49.33  13(30.4)3000m

 4:20.09  13(30.7)3400m

 4:51.01  13(30.9)3800m

 5:22.61  14(31.6)4200m

 5:54.54  14(31.9)4600m

 6:26.91  16(32.3)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 12 36.  Patrick BECKERT - GER 33.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN

   19.16  18(19.1)200m

   48.37  13(29.2)600m

 1:17.99  12(29.6)1000m

 1:47.49  9(29.5)1400m

 2:17.00  6(29.5)1800m

 2:46.79  6(29.7)2200m

 3:16.58  7(29.7)2600m

 3:46.59  7(30.0)3000m

 4:16.45  7(29.8)3400m

 4:46.34  6(29.8)3800m

 5:16.29  6(29.9)4200m

 5:46.12  6(29.8)4600m

 6:16.60  6(30.4)FINISH

   19.24  21(19.2)200m

   48.59  18(29.3)600m

 1:17.95  10(29.3)1000m

 1:47.37  8(29.4)1400m

 2:17.20  9(29.8)1800m

 2:46.88  7(29.6)2200m

 3:16.96  8(30.0)2600m

 3:47.38  8(30.4)3000m

 4:18.04  8(30.6)3400m

 4:48.73  8(30.6)3800m

 5:19.69  8(30.9)4200m

 5:50.93  8(31.2)4600m

 6:22.40  8(31.4)FINISH
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CLASSIFICATION MEN

OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN) / 7 & 8 March 2015

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Sven KRAMER1 NED 72.94936.20 10 6:07.49 144

Denis YUSKOV2 RUS 73.004 0,1735.64 2 6:13.64 354

Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN3 NOR 73.047 0,3035.87 4 6:11.77 248

Denny MORRISON4 CAN 73.481 1,6034.98 1 6:25.01 1134

Alexis CONTIN5 FRA 74.072 3,3736.57 15 6:15.02 435

Bart SWINGS6 BEL 74.242 3,8836.70 21 6:15.42 532

Douwe DE VRIES7 NED 74.411 4,3936.63 20 6:17.81 743

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI8 POL 74.439 4,4735.93 6 6:25.09 1250

Håvard BØKKO9 NOR 74.489 4,6235.91 5 6:25.79 1446

Zbigniew BRODKA10 POL 74.559 4,8335.78 3 6:27.79 1649

Haralds SILOVS11 LAT 74.722 5,3236.20 10 6:25.22 1342

Andrea GIOVANNINI12 ITA 74.932 5,9536.57 15 6:23.62 938

Simen SPIELER NILSEN13 NOR 74.969 6,0636.50 14 6:24.69 1047

Sergey GRYAZTSOV14 RUS 75.007 6,1836.17 9 6:28.37 1752

Seung-Hoon LEE15 KOR 75.031 6,2536.34 12 6:26.91 1541

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN16 CAN 75.270 6,9737.03 22 6:22.40 833

Patrick BECKERT17 GER 75.430 7,4537.77 23 6:16.60 636

Cheol-Min KIM18 KOR 75.686 8,2236.04 8 6:36.46 2040

Bram SMALLENBROEK19 AUT 75.703 8,2736.57 15 6:31.33 1831

Shane WILLIAMSON20 JPN 75.962 9,0436.47 13 6:34.92 1939

Jan SZYMANSKI21 POL 76.462 10,5435.97 7 6:44.92 2251

Konrád NAGY22 HUN 76.651 11,1136.59 18 6:40.61 2137

Danil SINITSYN23 RUS -36.59 18 DQ53

Koen VERWEIJ24 NED -DNF WDR45
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OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

DRAW MEN 1500m

Sunday, 08 March 2015

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Danil SINITSYNIn 53 RUS 1:47.61
1

Jan SZYMANSKI

Konrád NAGY

In

Out

51

37

76.462

76.651

(21)

(22)

POL

HUN

1:44.58

1:45.69
2

Bram SMALLENBROEK

Shane WILLIAMSON

In

Out

31

39

75.703

75.962

(19)

(20)

AUT

JPN

1:45.95

1:48.23
3

Patrick BECKERT

Cheol-Min KIM

In

Out

36

40

75.430

75.686

(17)

(18)

GER

KOR

1:45.18

1:45.27
4

Seung-Hoon LEE

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN

In

Out

41

33

75.031

75.270

(15)

(16)

KOR

CAN

1:47.38

1:46.36
5

Simen SPIELER NILSEN

Sergey GRYAZTSOV

In

Out

47

52

74.969

75.007

(13)

(14)

NOR

RUS

1:46.65

1:45.42
6

Haralds SILOVS

Andrea GIOVANNINI

In

Out

42

38

74.722

74.932

(11)

(12)

LAT

ITA

1:44.66

1:47.69
7

Håvard BØKKO

Zbigniew BRODKA

In

Out

46

49

74.489

74.559

(9)

(10)

NOR

POL

1:42.67

1:42.89
8

Douwe DE VRIES

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI

In

Out

43

50

74.411

74.439

(7)

(8)

NED

POL

1:45.57

1:43.12
9

Alexis CONTIN

Bart SWINGS

In

Out

35

32

74.072

74.242

(5)

(6)

FRA

BEL

1:44.00

1:45.23
10

Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN

Denny MORRISON

In

Out

48

34

73.047

73.481

(3)

(4)

NOR

CAN

1:43.25

1:42.01
11

Sven KRAMER

Denis YUSKOV

In

Out

44

54

72.949

73.004

(1)

(2)

NED

RUS

1:43.54

1:42.36
12

Referee: Erik ØSMUNDSET (NOR)  /  Starter: Andrè DE VRIES (NED)

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 10:04:07  08-03-15 page 1 of 1 



OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT MEN 1500m

Sunday, 08 March 2015

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 54 1:42.92Denis YUSKOV Out12  34.3061 RUS

 48 1:43.99Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN In11  34.6632 NOR 1.07

 32 1:44.18Bart SWINGS Out10  34.7263 BEL 1.26

 44 1:44.18Sven KRAMER In12  34.7263 NED 1.26

 34 1:44.35Denny MORRISON Out11  34.7835 CAN 1.43

 49 1:44.98Zbigniew BRODKA Out8  34.9936 POL 2.06

 50 1:45.27Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI Out9  35.0907 POL 2.35

 42 1:45.71Haralds SILOVS In7  35.2368 LAT 2.79

 41 1:45.93Seung-Hoon LEE In5  35.3109 KOR 3.01

 52 1:45.95Sergey GRYAZTSOV Out6  35.31610 RUS 3.03

 37 1:46.04Konrád NAGY Out2  35.34611 HUN 3.12

 35 1:46.28Alexis CONTIN In10  35.42612 FRA 3.36

 46 1:46.45Håvard BØKKO In8  35.48313 NOR 3.53

 43 1:46.79Douwe DE VRIES In9  35.59614 NED 3.87

 36 1:46.81Patrick BECKERT In4  35.60315 GER 3.89

 51 1:46.82Jan SZYMANSKI In2  35.60616 POL 3.90

 31 1:46.89Bram SMALLENBROEK In3  35.63017 AUT 3.97

 33 1:46.89Ted-Jan BLOEMEN Out5  35.63017 CAN 3.97

 47 1:47.08Simen SPIELER NILSEN In6  35.69319 NOR 4.16

 38 1:47.78Andrea GIOVANNINI Out7  35.92620 ITA 4.86

 39 1:47.89Shane WILLIAMSON Out3  35.96321 JPN 4.97

 40 1:48.35Cheol-Min KIM Out4  36.11622 KOR 5.43

 53 1:49.70Danil SINITSYN In1  36.56623 RUS 6.78

Referee: Erik ØSMUNDSET (NOR)

Starter: Andrè DE VRIES (NED)

Start: 12:01 - End: 12:39

Temp: 16°C

Hum: 29%

Ice Temp: -7°C

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 12:40:03AM  3/9/2015 page 1 of 1 



OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 1500m

Sunday, 08 March 2015

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 53.  Danil SINITSYN - RUS

   24.48  18(24.4)300m

   51.06  20(26.5)700m

 1:19.47  23(28.4)1100m

 1:49.70  23(30.2)FINISH

300m

700m

1100m

FINISH

 2 51.  Jan SZYMANSKI - POL 37.  Konrád NAGY - HUN

   24.12  9(24.1)300m

   50.26  8(26.1)700m

 1:17.30  8(27.0)1100m

 1:46.82  16(29.5)FINISH

   24.27  14(24.2)300m

   50.41  13(26.1)700m

 1:17.55  10(27.1)1100m

 1:46.04  11(28.5)FINISH

 3 31.  Bram SMALLENBROEK - AUT 39.  Shane WILLIAMSON - JPN

   24.55  20(24.5)300m

   50.72  15(26.1)700m

 1:17.71  14(26.9)1100m

 1:46.89  17(29.1)FINISH

   23.91  8(23.9)300m

   50.72  15(26.8)700m

 1:18.88  19(28.1)1100m

 1:47.89  21(29.0)FINISH

 4 36.  Patrick BECKERT - GER 40.  Cheol-Min KIM - KOR

   25.25  23(25.2)300m

   51.89  23(26.6)700m

 1:19.00  21(27.1)1100m

 1:46.81  15(27.8)FINISH

   24.49  19(24.4)300m

   50.81  19(26.3)700m

 1:18.85  18(28.0)1100m

 1:48.35  22(29.5)FINISH

 5 41.  Seung-Hoon LEE - KOR 33.  Ted-Jan BLOEMEN - CAN

   24.69  21(24.6)300m

   50.78  17(26.0)700m

 1:17.68  13(26.9)1100m

 1:45.93  9(28.2)FINISH

   24.77  22(24.7)300m

   51.37  22(26.6)700m

 1:18.93  20(27.5)1100m

 1:46.89  17(27.9)FINISH

 6 47.  Simen SPIELER NILSEN - NOR 52.  Sergey GRYAZTSOV - RUS

   23.86  5(23.8)300m

   50.40  12(26.5)700m

 1:17.82  16(27.4)1100m

 1:47.08  19(29.2)FINISH

   24.26  12(24.2)300m

   50.51  14(26.2)700m

 1:17.63  12(27.1)1100m

 1:45.95  10(28.3)FINISH

 7 42.  Haralds SILOVS - LAT 38.  Andrea GIOVANNINI - ITA

   23.88  6(23.8)300m

   49.75  5(25.8)700m

 1:17.00  7(27.2)1100m

 1:45.71  8(28.7)FINISH

   24.35  16(24.3)300m

   51.23  21(26.8)700m

 1:19.14  22(27.9)1100m

 1:47.78  20(28.6)FINISH

 8 46.  Håvard BØKKO - NOR 49.  Zbigniew BRODKA - POL

   23.89  7(23.8)300m

   50.27  9(26.3)700m

 1:17.72  15(27.4)1100m

 1:46.45  13(28.7)FINISH

   23.85  4(23.8)300m

   49.42  3(25.5)700m

 1:16.45  5(27.0)1100m

 1:44.98  6(28.5)FINISH

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 12:39:27AM  3/9/2015 page 1 of 2 



Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 9 43.  Douwe DE VRIES - NED 50.  Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI - POL

   24.38  17(24.3)300m

   50.79  18(26.4)700m

 1:18.16  17(27.3)1100m

 1:46.79  14(28.6)FINISH

   24.13  11(24.1)300m

   50.21  7(26.0)700m

 1:17.56  11(27.3)1100m

 1:45.27  7(27.7)FINISH

 10 35.  Alexis CONTIN - FRA 32.  Bart SWINGS - BEL

   24.29  15(24.2)300m

   50.33  11(26.0)700m

 1:17.40  9(27.0)1100m

 1:46.28  12(28.8)FINISH

   24.26  12(24.2)300m

   49.91  6(25.6)700m

 1:16.43  4(26.5)1100m

 1:44.18  3(27.7)FINISH

 11 48.  Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN - NOR 34.  Denny MORRISON - CAN

   23.81  3(23.8)300m

   49.68  4(25.8)700m

 1:16.23  3(26.5)1100m

 1:43.99  2(27.7)FINISH

   23.04  1(23.0)300m

   48.03  1(24.9)700m

 1:14.98  1(26.9)1100m

 1:44.35  5(29.3)FINISH

 12 44.  Sven KRAMER - NED 54.  Denis YUSKOV - RUS

   24.12  9(24.1)300m

   50.31  10(26.1)700m

 1:16.78  6(26.4)1100m

 1:44.18  3(27.4)FINISH

   23.63  2(23.6)300m

   49.22  2(25.5)700m

 1:15.51  2(26.2)1100m

 1:42.92  1(27.4)FINISH

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 12:39:29AM  3/9/2015 page 2 of 2 



CLASSIFICATION MEN

OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN) / 7 & 8 March 2015

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Denis YUSKOV1 RUS 107.31035.64 2 6:13.64 1:42.923 154

Sven KRAMER2 NED 107.675 7,3036.20 10 6:07.49 1:44.181 344

Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN3 NOR 107.710 8,0035.87 4 6:11.77 1:43.992 248

Denny MORRISON4 CAN 108.264 19,0834.98 1 6:25.01 1:44.3511 534

Bart SWINGS5 BEL 108.968 33,1636.70 21 6:15.42 1:44.185 332

Alexis CONTIN6 FRA 109.498 43,7636.57 15 6:15.02 1:46.284 1235

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI7 POL 109.529 44,3835.93 6 6:25.09 1:45.2712 750

Zbigniew BRODKA8 POL 109.552 44,8435.78 3 6:27.79 1:44.9816 649

Haralds SILOVS9 LAT 109.958 52,9636.20 10 6:25.22 1:45.7113 842

Håvard BØKKO10 NOR 109.972 53,2435.91 5 6:25.79 1:46.4514 1346

Douwe DE VRIES11 NED 110.007 53,9436.63 20 6:17.81 1:46.797 1443

Sergey GRYAZTSOV12 RUS 110.323 60,2636.17 9 6:28.37 1:45.9517 1052

Seung-Hoon LEE13 KOR 110.341 60,6236.34 12 6:26.91 1:45.9315 941

Simen SPIELER NILSEN14 NOR 110.662 67,0436.50 14 6:24.69 1:47.0810 1947

Andrea GIOVANNINI15 ITA 110.858 70,9636.57 15 6:23.62 1:47.789 2038

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN16 CAN 110.900 71,8037.03 22 6:22.40 1:46.898 1733

Patrick BECKERT17 GER 111.033 74,4637.77 23 6:16.60 1:46.816 1536

Bram SMALLENBROEK18 AUT 111.333 80,4636.57 15 6:31.33 1:46.8918 1731

Cheol-Min KIM19 KOR 111.802 89,8436.04 8 6:36.46 1:48.3520 2240

Shane WILLIAMSON20 JPN 111.925 92,3036.47 13 6:34.92 1:47.8919 2139

Konrád NAGY21 HUN 111.997 93,7436.59 18 6:40.61 1:46.0421 1137

Jan SZYMANSKI22 POL 112.068 95,1635.97 7 6:44.92 1:46.8222 1651

Danil SINITSYN23 RUS -36.59 18 DQ 1:49.70 2353

Koen VERWEIJ24 NED -DNF WDR45
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OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

DRAW MEN 10000m

Sunday, 08 March 2015

Lane Name CountryNrPair ClassificationPB

Douwe DE VRIES

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI

In

Out

43

50

110.007

109.529

(11)

(7)

NED

POL

13:04.02

13:45.13
1

Alexis CONTIN

Bart SWINGS

In

Out

35

32

109.498

108.968

(6)

(5)

FRA

BEL

13:12.11

13:08.08
2

Sven KRAMER

Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN

In

Out

44

48

107.675

107.710

(2)

(3)

NED

NOR

12:41.69

13:08.82
3

Denis YUSKOV

Denny MORRISON

In

Out

54

34

107.310

108.264

(1)

(4)

RUS

CAN

13:17.84

13:41.65
4

Referee: Erik ØSMUNDSET (NOR)  /  Starter: Jouko VESTERLUND (FIN)

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on: 12:55:36  08-03-15 page 1 of 1 



OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT MEN 10000m

Sunday, 08 March 2015

Nr Name Country Pair Lane Time BehindRnk Points

 44 12:56.69Sven KRAMER In3  38.8341 NED

 35 13:04.80Alexis CONTIN In2  39.2402 FRA 8.11

 32 13:06.62Bart SWINGS Out2  39.3313 BEL 9.93

 48 13:09.45Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN Out3  39.4724 NOR 12.76

 54 13:12.49Denis YUSKOV In4  39.6245 RUS 15.80

 43 13:17.64Douwe DE VRIES In1  39.8826 NED 20.95

 50 13:42.86Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI Out1  41.1437 POL 46.17

 34 13:54.90Denny MORRISON Out4  41.7458 CAN 58.21

Referee: Erik ØSMUNDSET (NOR)

Starter: Jouko VESTERLUND (FIN)

Start: 13:57 - End: 14:56

Temp: 16°C

Hum: 29%

Ice Temp: -7°C

Official data service by SCG Visual / www.isu.org / www.isuresults.euPrinted on:  2:57:50AM  3/9/2015 page 1 of 1 



OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN)

7 & 8 March 2015

RESULT BY PAIRS MEN 10000m

Sunday, 08 March 2015

Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 1 43.  Douwe DE VRIES - NED 50.  Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI - POL

   35.51  5(35.5)400m

 1:07.61  6(32.1)800m

 1:39.65  6(32.0)1200m

 2:11.57  6(31.9)1600m

 2:43.02  6(31.4)2000m

 3:14.60  6(31.5)2400m

 3:46.25  6(31.6)2800m

 4:17.74  6(31.4)3200m

 4:49.33  6(31.5)3600m

 5:20.82  6(31.4)4000m

 5:52.52  6(31.7)4400m

 6:24.41  6(31.8)4800m

 6:56.32  6(31.9)5200m

 7:28.02  6(31.7)5600m

 8:00.01  6(31.9)6000m

 8:31.93  6(31.9)6400m

 9:03.82  6(31.8)6800m

 9:35.61  6(31.7)7200m

10:07.42  6(31.8)7600m

10:39.36  6(31.9)8000m

11:11.32  6(31.9)8400m

11:42.95  6(31.6)8800m

12:14.53  6(31.5)9200m

12:46.14  6(31.6)9600m

13:17.64  6(31.5)FINISH

   36.57  7(36.5)400m

 1:08.51  7(31.9)800m

 1:40.95  7(32.4)1200m

 2:13.81  7(32.8)1600m

 2:46.41  7(32.6)2000m

 3:19.26  7(32.8)2400m

 3:52.37  7(33.1)2800m

 4:25.21  7(32.8)3200m

 4:58.23  7(33.0)3600m

 5:31.29  7(33.0)4000m

 6:04.36  7(33.0)4400m

 6:37.20  7(32.8)4800m

 7:10.05  7(32.8)5200m

 7:42.95  7(32.9)5600m

 8:16.04  7(33.0)6000m

 8:49.02  7(32.9)6400m

 9:21.77  7(32.7)6800m

 9:54.38  7(32.6)7200m

10:26.92  7(32.5)7600m

10:59.88  7(32.9)8000m

11:32.84  7(32.9)8400m

12:05.72  7(32.8)8800m

12:38.60  7(32.8)9200m

13:11.30  7(32.7)9600m

13:42.86  7(31.5)FINISH

 2 35.  Alexis CONTIN - FRA 32.  Bart SWINGS - BEL

   35.59  6(35.5)400m

 1:06.75  5(31.1)800m

 1:37.87  4(31.1)1200m

 2:08.93  4(31.0)1600m

 2:40.04  4(31.1)2000m

 3:11.00  4(30.9)2400m

 3:42.19  3(31.1)2800m

 4:13.34  3(31.1)3200m

 4:44.58  3(31.2)3600m

 5:15.80  3(31.2)4000m

 5:47.27  3(31.4)4400m

 6:18.85  3(31.5)4800m

 6:50.18  3(31.3)5200m

 7:21.68  2(31.5)5600m

 7:53.15  2(31.4)6000m

 8:24.61  2(31.4)6400m

 8:56.11  2(31.5)6800m

 9:27.82  3(31.7)7200m

 9:59.21  3(31.3)7600m

10:30.21  3(31.0)8000m

11:01.45  3(31.2)8400m

11:33.49  4(32.0)8800m

12:04.38  4(30.8)9200m

12:33.87  2(29.4)9600m

13:04.80  2(30.9)FINISH

   35.23  4(35.2)400m

 1:06.61  4(31.3)800m

 1:38.05  5(31.4)1200m

 2:09.40  5(31.3)1600m

 2:40.53  5(31.1)2000m

 3:11.68  5(31.1)2400m

 3:42.90  5(31.2)2800m

 4:14.13  5(31.2)3200m

 4:45.46  5(31.3)3600m

 5:17.01  5(31.5)4000m

 5:48.29  5(31.2)4400m

 6:19.83  5(31.5)4800m

 6:51.22  5(31.3)5200m

 7:22.65  5(31.4)5600m

 7:54.17  4(31.5)6000m

 8:25.65  4(31.4)6400m

 8:56.98  4(31.3)6800m

 9:28.73  4(31.7)7200m

 9:59.79  4(31.0)7600m

10:30.76  4(30.9)8000m

11:01.64  4(30.8)8400m

11:32.70  2(31.0)8800m

12:03.95  2(31.2)9200m

12:35.10  3(31.1)9600m

13:06.62  3(31.5)FINISH
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Inner LanePair Outer Lane

 3 44.  Sven KRAMER - NED 48.  Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN - NOR

   34.53  1(34.5)400m

 1:05.36  1(30.8)800m

 1:36.49  1(31.1)1200m

 2:07.33  1(30.8)1600m

 2:37.88  1(30.5)2000m

 3:08.43  1(30.5)2400m

 3:39.35  1(30.9)2800m

 4:10.13  1(30.7)3200m

 4:41.09  1(30.9)3600m

 5:11.87  1(30.7)4000m

 5:42.80  1(30.9)4400m

 6:13.52  1(30.7)4800m

 6:44.43  1(30.9)5200m

 7:15.25  1(30.8)5600m

 7:46.17  1(30.9)6000m

 8:16.97  1(30.8)6400m

 8:47.96  1(30.9)6800m

 9:18.79  1(30.8)7200m

 9:49.60  1(30.8)7600m

10:20.28  1(30.6)8000m

10:51.28  1(31.0)8400m

11:22.23  1(30.9)8800m

11:53.46  1(31.2)9200m

12:24.93  1(31.4)9600m

12:56.69  1(31.7)FINISH

   34.97  3(34.9)400m

 1:05.85  2(30.8)800m

 1:37.12  3(31.2)1200m

 2:08.32  3(31.2)1600m

 2:39.47  3(31.1)2000m

 3:10.96  3(31.4)2400m

 3:42.33  4(31.3)2800m

 4:13.79  4(31.4)3200m

 4:45.13  4(31.3)3600m

 5:16.67  4(31.5)4000m

 5:48.11  4(31.4)4400m

 6:19.49  4(31.3)4800m

 6:50.83  4(31.3)5200m

 7:22.33  4(31.5)5600m

 7:53.56  3(31.2)6000m

 8:24.88  3(31.3)6400m

 8:56.18  3(31.3)6800m

 9:27.39  2(31.2)7200m

 9:58.60  2(31.2)7600m

10:29.93  2(31.3)8000m

11:01.19  2(31.2)8400m

11:32.70  2(31.5)8800m

12:04.29  3(31.5)9200m

12:36.39  4(32.1)9600m

13:09.45  4(33.0)FINISH

 4 54.  Denis YUSKOV - RUS 34.  Denny MORRISON - CAN

   34.78  2(34.7)400m

 1:05.90  3(31.1)800m

 1:36.98  2(31.0)1200m

 2:07.99  2(31.0)1600m

 2:38.97  2(30.9)2000m

 3:10.07  2(31.1)2400m

 3:40.94  2(30.8)2800m

 4:12.04  2(31.1)3200m

 4:43.12  2(31.0)3600m

 5:14.45  2(31.3)4000m

 5:46.18  2(31.7)4400m

 6:17.60  2(31.4)4800m

 6:49.43  2(31.8)5200m

 7:21.97  3(32.5)5600m

 7:55.06  5(33.0)6000m

 8:27.89  5(32.8)6400m

 9:00.00  5(32.1)6800m

 9:31.58  5(31.5)7200m

10:02.62  5(31.0)7600m

10:34.66  5(32.0)8000m

11:06.39  5(31.7)8400m

11:39.18  5(32.7)8800m

12:10.47  5(31.2)9200m

12:41.51  5(31.0)9600m

13:12.49  5(30.9)FINISH

   36.99  8(36.9)400m

 1:10.33  8(33.3)800m

 1:44.13  8(33.8)1200m

 2:17.90  8(33.7)1600m

 2:51.15  8(33.2)2000m

 3:23.97  8(32.8)2400m

 3:56.97  8(33.0)2800m

 4:30.17  8(33.2)3200m

 5:03.37  8(33.2)3600m

 5:36.75  8(33.3)4000m

 6:10.34  8(33.5)4400m

 6:44.01  8(33.6)4800m

 7:17.59  8(33.5)5200m

 7:50.88  8(33.2)5600m

 8:24.24  8(33.3)6000m

 8:57.61  8(33.3)6400m

 9:31.00  8(33.3)6800m

10:04.23  8(33.2)7200m

10:37.52  8(33.2)7600m

11:10.76  8(33.2)8000m

11:44.08  8(33.3)8400m

12:17.36  8(33.2)8800m

12:50.64  8(33.2)9200m

13:23.44  8(32.8)9600m

13:54.90  8(31.4)FINISH
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CLASSIFICATION MEN

OLYMPIC OVAL - CALGARY (CAN) / 7 & 8 March 2015

ISU WORLD ALLROUND SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015

Name CountryRnk Points Diff.500m 5000m 1500m 10000mNr

Sven KRAMER1 NED 146.50936.20 10 6:07.49 1:44.18 12:56.691 3 144

Denis YUSKOV2 RUS 146.934 0.4335.64 2 6:13.64 1:42.92 13:12.493 1 554

Sverre LUNDE PEDERSEN3 NOR 147.182 0.6835.87 4 6:11.77 1:43.99 13:09.452 2 448

Bart SWINGS4 BEL 148.299 1.7936.70 21 6:15.42 1:44.18 13:06.625 3 332

Alexis CONTIN5 FRA 148.738 2.2336.57 15 6:15.02 1:46.28 13:04.804 12 235

Douwe DE VRIES6 NED 149.889 3.3836.63 20 6:17.81 1:46.79 13:17.647 14 643

Denny MORRISON7 CAN 150.009 3.5034.98 1 6:25.01 1:44.35 13:54.9011 5 834

Konrad NIEDZWIEDZKI8 POL 150.672 4.1735.93 6 6:25.09 1:45.27 13:42.8612 7 750

Zbigniew BRODKA9 POL 109.55235.78 3 6:27.79 1:44.9816 649

Haralds SILOVS10 LAT 109.95836.20 10 6:25.22 1:45.7113 842

Håvard BØKKO11 NOR 109.97235.91 5 6:25.79 1:46.4514 1346

Sergey GRYAZTSOV12 RUS 110.32336.17 9 6:28.37 1:45.9517 1052

Seung-Hoon LEE13 KOR 110.34136.34 12 6:26.91 1:45.9315 941

Simen SPIELER NILSEN14 NOR 110.66236.50 14 6:24.69 1:47.0810 1947

Andrea GIOVANNINI15 ITA 110.85836.57 15 6:23.62 1:47.789 2038

Ted-Jan BLOEMEN16 CAN 110.90037.03 22 6:22.40 1:46.898 1733

Patrick BECKERT17 GER 111.03337.77 23 6:16.60 1:46.816 1536

Bram SMALLENBROEK18 AUT 111.33336.57 15 6:31.33 1:46.8918 1731

Cheol-Min KIM19 KOR 111.80236.04 8 6:36.46 1:48.3520 2240

Shane WILLIAMSON20 JPN 111.92536.47 13 6:34.92 1:47.8919 2139

Konrád NAGY21 HUN 111.99736.59 18 6:40.61 1:46.0421 1137

Jan SZYMANSKI22 POL 112.06835.97 7 6:44.92 1:46.8222 1651

Danil SINITSYN23 RUS - -36.59 18 DQ 1:49.70 2353

Koen VERWEIJ24 NED -DNF WDR45
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